
Team Name Twin Team 
AMS Basha 8, 7, 6, IND Strack Intermediate 8, 7, 6 
Arizona College Prep Middle School 8, 7, 6, IND Los Banos Junior High 8, 7, IND and Grasslands 6 
Austin Academy 8, 7 Fayette County Jr. High 8, 7 
Basis Scottsdale 8, 7 6 IND IDEA Homeschool 8, 6 IND 
Bee Cave Middle School 7, IND FITree Learning 8 
Blackstone Valley Prep 8,7, IND McGarvin Intermediate 8, 7 
Bogle Junior High 8 FITree Learning 8 
Casteel 8, 7, 6, IND Monsignor Clarke School 8, 7 
Creekside Junior High 8 FITree Learning 8 
Fairmont Schools - Historic Anaheim Campus 8, 7 MacMillan Magnet Center 8,7 
Fayette County Jr. High 8, 7 Austin Academy 8, 7 
FITree Learning 8 
  

Bogle Junior High 8; Creekside Junior High 8;  
     and Bee Cave Middle School 7, IND 

Gordon H Beatty Middle School 6 Klein Intermediate 6 
IDEA Homeschool 8, 6 IND Basis Scottsdale 8, 7 6 IND 
Klein Intermediate 6 Gordon H Beatty Middle School 6 
Los Banos Junior High 8, 7, IND and Grasslands 6 Arizona College Prep Middle School 8, 7, 6, IND 
MacMillan Magnet Center 8,7 Fairmont Schools – Historic Anaheim Campus 8, 7 
McGarvin Intermediate 8, 7 Blackstone Valley Prep 8,7, IND 
Monsignor Clarke School 8, 7 Casteel 8, 7, 6, IND 
Strack Intermediate 8, 7, 6 AMS Basha 8, 7, 6, IND 

 

Team Name Coach Contact Information 
AMS Basha Joann Wuthrich - wuthrich.joann@cusd80.com 
Arizona College Prep Middle School Manjula Reddy - reddy.manjula@cusd80.com 
Austin Academy Karen Lambright - klambright@garlandisd.net 
BASIS Scottsdale 6 Michelle Clarke - basisacpent@gmail.com 

Bee Cave Middle School  
Surendra Reddy Yanjarlapati - 
yanjarlapatisurendra@gmail.com 

Blackstone Valley Prep Adam Young - adam.young@bvpri.org 
Bogle Junior High Linda Redding - redding.linda@cusd80.com 
Casteel Tyler Muzzy - muzzy.tyler@cusd80.com 
Creekside Junior High Kathy Bartlett - kbartlett@losbanosusd.net 
Fairmont Schools - Historic Anaheim Campus Beverly Debreczeni - bdebreczeni@fairmontschools.com 
Fayette County Jr. High Clint Brown - clint.brown@fcsk12.net 
FITree Learning Jeffrey Chen - jchen@wj-fit.com 
Gordon H Beatty Middle School Roxann Bogart - rbogart@bpsd.us 
Grasslands Elementary Tammi Schultz - tschultz@losbanosusd.net 
IDEA Homeschool Margo Jones - margo.jones@ideafamilies.org 
Klein Intermediate Yujin Seao - yseo1@kleinisd.net 
Los Banos Junior High School Tammi Schultz - tschultz@losbanosusd.net 



McGarvin Intermediate Elizabeth Nguyen - enguyen@ggusd.us 
McMillan Magnet Center Stefanie Conley - Stefanie.conley@ops.org 

Monsignor Clarke School 
  

Diana McLaughlin, Jessica Wood - 
dmclaughlin@monsignorclarkeschool.org, 
jwood@monsignorclarkeschool.org 

Strack Intermediate Lana Etherington - letherington2@kleinisd.net 
 


